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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Andrea Fernandez452
North Bay

9.300 9.500 9.2509.600 37.650
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Jahzara Shaheed447
North Bay

8.850 9.100 9.1509.000 36.100
3 4T 6T 5 2 

2 

Madeline Alexander401
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.350 8.8008.800 35.950
2 3 10 11T 3 

3 

Olivia Gutierrez409
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 9.000 9.0009.050 35.800
5 6T 5 7 4 

4 

Misha Craig405
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.900 9.2009.300 35.750
9 8T 2 4 5 

5 

Rebecca Oxtot430
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.600 8.800 9.3008.600 35.300
6 11 12T 1 6T

6T

Mary Jefferson449
North Bay

8.800 8.750 8.8508.900 35.300
4 12T 9 10 6T

6T

Jadyn Perez-Guerrero431
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.500 8.850 9.2508.650 35.250
7 10 11 2T 8 

8 

Hailey Sheldon434
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.450 8.750 8.9509.000 35.150
8 12T 6T 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Fayle427
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.100 9.100 8.9009.000 35.100
12 4T 6T 9 10T

10T

Autumn Mungaray433
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.300 8.900 8.8009.100 35.100
10T 8T 4 11T 10T

10T

Alyssa Moreno412
Gymnastics Unltd

7.700 9.000 9.0509.200 34.950
14 6T 3 6 12 

12 

Maleah Lewis429
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.000 9.450 8.5008.000 33.950
13 2 14 13 13 

13 

Elizabeth Kline456
Top Flight

8.300 8.600 8.3008.600 33.800
10T 14 12T 14 14 

14 
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